
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Scott Healey 327 36 M 1 30-39 17:34.1 5:40

2 Bruce Cyra 289 53 M 1 50-59 18:54.6 6:06

3 Dan Spencer 320 50 M 2 50-59 19:29.9 6:17

4 Aidan Cyra 218 18 M 1 15-18 19:47.2 6:23

5 Colin Andrus 201 18 M 2 15-18 20:20.2 6:34

6 Ezra Koenig 234 17 M 3 15-18 20:32.9 6:37

7 Ryan Bingham 205 17 M 4 15-18 20:49.2 6:43

8 Tom Soltman 480 18 M 5 15-18 21:06.3 6:48

9 Carl Garrison 5231 18 M 6 15-18 21:06.4 6:48

10 Josh Satterlee 260 14 M 1 10-14 21:11.2 6:50

11 Cole Grabow 294 18 M 7 15-18 21:12.2 6:50

12 Charlie Katica 232 31 M 2 30-39 21:30.2 6:56

13 Ramsey Walker 353 19 M 1 19-29 21:30.4 6:56

14 Lisa Garcia 343 46 F 1 40-49 21:42.2 7:00

15 Dylan Martinez 314 12 M 2 10-14 21:50.7 7:03

16 Tim Martin 332 40 M 1 40-49 22:04.2 7:07

17 Michael Marks 241 40 M 2 40-49 22:27.3 7:15

18 Nathan Williams 277 15 M 8 15-18 22:40.2 7:19

19 Robert Meyerhoff 247 56 M 3 50-59 22:44.3 7:20

20 Jeff Dannenberg 290 33 M 3 30-39 23:15.5 7:30

21 Bjorn Lynge 312 11 M 3 10-14 23:17.5 7:31

22 Nicolas Andews 362 10 M 4 10-14 23:25.4 7:33

23 Jacob Gateman 292 17 M 9 15-18 23:33.8 7:36

24 Luke Larson 365 11 M 5 10-14 23:43.4 7:39

25 Doug Sackman 478 43 M 3 40-49 23:58.4 7:44

26 Elias Weston 274 19 M 2 19-29 24:21.2 7:51

27 Ben Huynh 297 11 M 6 10-14 24:36.4 7:56

28 Eric Langland 236 31 M 4 30-39 24:49.4 8:00

29 Cameron Bedard 485 9 M 1 1- 9 24:49.5 8:00

30 Brian Huynh 296 12 M 7 10-14 24:53.7 8:02

31 Hanh Shaw 318 36 F 1 30-39 24:54.7 8:02

32 Duane Bedard 483 48 M 4 40-49 24:55.4 8:02

33 Benjamin Martin 329 13 M 8 10-14 24:55.5 8:02

34 Elijah Dougher 291 9 M 2 1- 9 25:05.9 8:05

35 Levi Baumgartner 281 16 M 10 15-18 25:11.3 8:07

36 Peter Butz 213 58 M 4 50-59 25:16.9 8:09

37 Isaac Martin 330 11 M 9 10-14 25:25.3 8:12

38 Brenda Martin 333 43 F 2 40-49 25:27.9 8:13

39 Melinda Satterlee 259 45 F 3 40-49 25:32.6 8:14

40 Jacob Gold 293 11 M 10 10-14 25:32.9 8:14

41 Travis Shaw 319 49 M 5 40-49 25:34.3 8:15

42 Edwin Ebright 326 67 M 1 60-69 25:38.4 8:16

43 John Williams 276 49 M 6 40-49 25:50.5 8:20

44 Kieran Kim-Murphy 304 15 M 11 15-18 25:53.4 8:21

45 Cleo Kyriakides 347 13 F 1 10-14 25:59.4 8:23

46 Caitlin Bonner 208 23 F 1 19-29 26:08.2 8:26

47 Rob Andrews 361 48 M 7 40-49 26:09.3 8:26

48 Hanna Nelson 248 11 F 2 10-14 26:10.2 8:26
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Katherine Andrus 202 12 F 3 10-14 26:11.3 8:27

50 Shane McNulty 245 15 M 12 15-18 26:14.9 8:28

51 Alison Schweicke 261 21 F 2 19-29 26:16.7 8:28

52 Jeremiah Bogaard 285 9 M 3 1- 9 26:21.5 8:30

53 Beth Hamilton 354 48 F 4 40-49 26:22.9 8:30

54 Zane Bork 286 12 M 11 10-14 26:33.3 8:34

55 Tyler Weeks 272 14 M 12 10-14 26:33.7 8:34

56 Madison McNamara 360 16 F 1 15-18 26:42.1 8:37

57 Dana Robinson Slote 471 36 F 2 30-39 26:42.7 8:37

58 Harmand Weeks 271 37 M 5 30-39 26:50.9 8:39

59 Laura Weston 273 57 F 1 50-59 26:50.9 8:39

60 Denis Menamason 356 48 M 8 40-49 26:59.2 8:42

61 Mandy Richards 256 34 F 3 30-39 27:03.4 8:44

62 Dan Newburn 250 29 M 3 19-29 27:05.6 8:44

63 Michele Cusick 216 17 F 2 15-18 27:10.7 8:46

64 John Ursino 322 12 M 13 10-14 27:11.5 8:46

65 Kit Bean 477 67 F 1 60-69 27:17.7 8:48

66 Annalisa Ursino 321 14 F 4 10-14 27:25.4 8:51

67 Rhys Jennings 301 12 M 14 10-14 27:25.9 8:51

68 Rachel Austin 203 17 F 3 15-18 27:39.1 8:55

69 Vernon Trevellvan 270 67 M 2 60-69 28:02.4 9:03

70 Olivia Larson 364 10 F 5 10-14 28:04.1 9:03

71 Anna Ripley 341 14 F 6 10-14 28:09.6 9:05

72 Jesseann Aguon 280 21 F 3 19-29 28:16.9 9:07

73 Stacey Fulton 346 44 F 5 40-49 28:19.2 9:08

74 Karen Ripley 342 46 F 6 40-49 28:25.7 9:10

75 Katina Gabri 227 38 F 4 30-39 28:51.1 9:18

76 Warren Maierhofer 350 48 M 9 40-49 28:56.8 9:20

77 Dominic Janus 300 12 M 15 10-14 28:58.8 9:21

78 Sean Robertson 349 9 M 4 1- 9 29:01.2 9:22

79 Maia Janus 299 39 F 5 30-39 29:08.4 9:24

80 Colin Slote 472 42 M 10 40-49 29:17.9 9:27

81 Nancy Kappelman 302 57 F 2 50-59 29:39.2 9:34

82 Gregg Bernheisel 282 44 M 11 40-49 29:47.3 9:36

83 Dan Wilson 352 55 M 5 50-59 29:48.4 9:37

84 Claire Lynge 313 8 F 1 1- 9 29:56.4 9:39

85 Dana Lynge 311 55 M 6 50-59 29:57.4 9:40

86 Janet Williams 476 0 F 1 0- 0 30:17.1 9:46

87 Halina Lukoskie 238 20 F 4 19-29 30:32.3 9:51

88 Stephen Clarke 214 27 M 4 19-29 30:33.7 9:51

89 Erin Clarke 215 28 F 5 19-29 30:33.9 9:51

90 Suluh Lukoskie 237 33 F 6 30-39 31:23.2 10:07

91 Aaron Kitchener 307 14 M 16 10-14 31:33.5 10:11

92 Karl Kitchener 306 54 M 7 50-59 31:34.8 10:11

93 Kevin Boyd 287 56 M 8 50-59 31:42.6 10:14

94 Kathryn True 484 47 F 7 40-49 31:44.1 10:14

95 Beth Jackson 230 46 F 8 40-49 31:53.8 10:17

96 Lisa Cyra 217 52 F 3 50-59 32:07.3 10:22

97 Claudine Kim-Murphy 303 44 F 9 40-49 32:07.7 10:22

98 Tom Theno 269 58 M 9 50-59 32:49.4 10:35

99 Andrea Edman 223 20 F 6 19-29 32:53.2 10:36

100 Isabel Brougham 211 18 F 4 15-18 32:55.2 10:37

101 Mark Ursino 358 7 M 5 1- 9 32:55.9 10:37

102 Mindy Ursino 357 40 F 10 40-49 32:56.5 10:37

103 Mary Ann Ngo 315 25 F 7 19-29 32:58.9 10:38
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

104 Crystal Culp 5111 50 F 4 50-59 33:00.4 10:39

105 Chuck Hoffman 229 64 M 3 60-69 33:02.2 10:39

106 Devin Huynh 298 8 M 6 1- 9 33:10.2 10:42

107 Megan Huynh 295 37 F 7 30-39 33:11.5 10:42

108 Anthony Martin 331 11 M 17 10-14 33:33.3 10:49

109 Ella Maierhofer 351 13 F 7 10-14 33:36.2 10:50

110 Anna Pekoz 254 33 F 8 30-39 33:54.2 10:56

111 Rik Forschmiedt 226 73 M 1 70-99 34:00.4 10:58

112 Phyllis Davis 221 64 F 2 60-69 34:04.7 10:59

113 Ryan Nelson 335 7 M 7 1- 9 34:11.2 11:02

114 Lucas Hamilton 355 8 M 8 1- 9 34:18.2 11:04

115 Eva Cyra 219 12 F 8 10-14 34:25.3 11:06

116 Louisa Abel 359 15 F 5 15-18 34:43.5 11:12

117 Kerry Strand 268 70 M 2 70-99 34:50.1 11:14

118 Kendelyn Bone 207 13 F 9 10-14 35:24.9 11:25

119 Matthew Bone 206 38 M 6 30-39 35:28.5 11:26

120 Nicole Jandzio 231 30 F 9 30-39 35:30.2 11:27

121 Agatha Dammann 220 38 F 10 30-39 35:31.9 11:27

122 Walter Johnson 328 64 M 4 60-69 35:40.7 11:30

123 Lynda Fitzpatrick 225 57 F 5 50-59 35:47.3 11:33

124 Claire Bronson 210 51 F 6 50-59 35:47.9 11:33

125 Camryn Kim-Murphy 305 11 F 10 10-14 36:00.3 11:37

126 Tor Ormseth 253 10 M 18 10-14 36:02.3 11:37

127 Martha Ormseth 252 46 F 11 40-49 36:19.7 11:43

128 Sunday Stanlley 482 0 F 2 0- 0 36:19.9 11:43

129 Esther Norton 337 77 F 1 70-99 36:37.2 11:49

130 Cyndi Obrien 316 37 F 11 30-39 37:35.7 12:07

131 Kelly Anderson 348 47 F 12 40-49 37:47.4 12:11

132 Susannah Hannaford 228 46 F 13 40-49 38:02.5 12:16

133 Sam Profit 255 9 M 9 1- 9 38:02.7 12:16

134 Melody Newburn 249 28 F 8 19-29 38:35.7 12:27

135 Taylor Knowles 308 16 F 6 15-18 38:40.7 12:28

136 Ravenna Nelson 336 9 F 2 1- 9 38:41.1 12:29

137 Carol Butler 288 62 F 3 60-69 39:23.8 12:42

138 Abe Bergman 204 79 M 3 70-99 41:00.5 13:14

139 Jerrel Bland 363 81 M 4 70-99 41:19.6 13:20

140 Kathleen Davies 325 65 F 4 60-69 41:34.5 13:25

141 Tom Richardson 257 74 M 5 70-99 42:25.4 13:41

142 Ethan Slaven 267 9 M 10 1- 9 42:48.4 13:48

143 Dylan Slaven 265 11 M 19 10-14 42:50.9 13:49

144 Elaine Wilson 278 47 F 14 40-49 42:51.1 13:49

145 Jennifer Olsen 251 38 F 12 30-39 43:21.6 13:59

146 Skip Norton 338 82 M 6 70-99 44:22.8 14:19

147 Liesl Bogaard 284 11 F 11 10-14 47:14.6 15:14

148 Joseph Bogaard 283 45 M 12 40-49 47:15.9 15:15

149 Walt Slaven 264 40 M 13 40-49 47:40.6 15:23

150 Laura Slaven 263 40 F 15 40-49 50:42.7 16:21

151 Sylvia Slaven 266 5 F 3 1- 9 50:42.9 16:21

152 Beryl Bucklin 324 91 F 2 70-99 02:06.8 20:02
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Janet Williams 476 0 28 0:30:17.1 9:46/M

2 Sunday Stanlley 482 0 54 0:36:19.9 11:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Claire Lynge 313 8 27 0:29:56.4 9:39/M

2 Ravenna Nelson 336 9 61 0:38:41.1 12:29/M

3 Sylvia Slaven 266 5 68 0:50:42.9 16:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Cleo Kyriakides 347 13 5 0:25:59.4 8:23/M

2 Hanna Nelson 248 11 7 0:26:10.2 8:26/M

3 Katherine Andrus 202 12 8 0:26:11.3 8:27/M

4 Annalisa Ursino 321 14 17 0:27:25.4 8:51/M

5 Olivia Larson 364 10 19 0:28:04.1 9:03/M

6 Anna Ripley 341 14 20 0:28:09.6 9:05/M

7 Ella Maierhofer 351 13 42 0:33:36.2 10:50/M

8 Eva Cyra 219 12 45 0:34:25.3 11:06/M

9 Kendelyn Bone 207 13 47 0:35:24.9 11:25/M

10 Camryn Kim-Murphy 305 11 52 0:36:00.3 11:37/M

11 Liesl Bogaard 284 11 66 0:47:14.6 15:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Madison McNamara 360 16 11 0:26:42.1 8:37/M

2 Michele Cusick 216 17 15 0:27:10.7 8:46/M

3 Rachel Austin 203 17 18 0:27:39.1 8:55/M

4 Isabel Brougham 211 18 37 0:32:55.2 10:37/M

5 Louisa Abel 359 15 46 0:34:43.5 11:12/M

6 Taylor Knowles 308 16 60 0:38:40.7 12:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Caitlin Bonner 208 23 6 0:26:08.2 8:26/M

2 Alison Schweicke 261 21 9 0:26:16.7 8:28/M

3 Jesseann Aguon 280 21 21 0:28:16.9 9:07/M

4 Halina Lukoskie 238 20 29 0:30:32.3 9:51/M

5 Erin Clarke 215 28 30 0:30:33.9 9:51/M

6 Andrea Edman 223 20 36 0:32:53.2 10:36/M

7 Mary Ann Ngo 315 25 39 0:32:58.9 10:38/M

8 Melody Newburn 249 28 59 0:38:35.7 12:27/M

Female Unknown Age

Female 1 to 9

Female 10 to 14

Female 15 to 18

Female 19 to 29

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2011

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 16, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Hanh Shaw 318 36 2 0:24:54.7 8:02/M

2 Dana Robinson Slote 471 36 12 0:26:42.7 8:37/M

3 Mandy Richards 256 34 14 0:27:03.4 8:44/M

4 Katina Gabri 227 38 24 0:28:51.1 9:18/M

5 Maia Janus 299 39 25 0:29:08.4 9:24/M

6 Suluh Lukoskie 237 33 31 0:31:23.2 10:07/M

7 Megan Huynh 295 37 41 0:33:11.5 10:42/M

8 Anna Pekoz 254 33 43 0:33:54.2 10:56/M

9 Nicole Jandzio 231 30 48 0:35:30.2 11:27/M

10 Agatha Dammann 220 38 49 0:35:31.9 11:27/M

11 Cyndi Obrien 316 37 56 0:37:35.7 12:07/M

12 Jennifer Olsen 251 38 65 0:43:21.6 13:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Lisa Garcia 343 46 1 0:21:42.2 7:00/M

2 Brenda Martin 333 43 3 0:25:27.9 8:13/M

3 Melinda Satterlee 259 45 4 0:25:32.6 8:14/M

4 Beth Hamilton 354 48 10 0:26:22.9 8:30/M

5 Stacey Fulton 346 44 22 0:28:19.2 9:08/M

6 Karen Ripley 342 46 23 0:28:25.7 9:10/M

7 Kathryn True 484 47 32 0:31:44.1 10:14/M

8 Beth Jackson 230 46 33 0:31:53.8 10:17/M

9 Claudine Kim-Murphy 303 44 35 0:32:07.7 10:22/M

10 Mindy Ursino 357 40 38 0:32:56.5 10:37/M

11 Martha Ormseth 252 46 53 0:36:19.7 11:43/M

12 Kelly Anderson 348 47 57 0:37:47.4 12:11/M

13 Susannah Hannaford 228 46 58 0:38:02.5 12:16/M

14 Elaine Wilson 278 47 64 0:42:51.1 13:49/M

15 Laura Slaven 263 40 67 0:50:42.7 16:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Laura Weston 273 57 13 0:26:50.9 8:39/M

2 Nancy Kappelman 302 57 26 0:29:39.2 9:34/M

3 Lisa Cyra 217 52 34 0:32:07.3 10:22/M

4 Crystal Culp 5111 50 40 0:33:00.4 10:39/M

5 Lynda Fitzpatrick 225 57 50 0:35:47.3 11:33/M

6 Claire Bronson 210 51 51 0:35:47.9 11:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Kit Bean 477 67 16 0:27:17.7 8:48/M

2 Phyllis Davis 221 64 44 0:34:04.7 10:59/M

3 Carol Butler 288 62 62 0:39:23.8 12:42/M

4 Kathleen Davies 325 65 63 0:41:34.5 13:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Esther Norton 337 77 55 0:36:37.2 11:49/M

2 Beryl Bucklin 324 91 69 1:02:06.8 20:02/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 30 to 39

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

5K Run Age Group Page 5of 15



*Overall place within gender.
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Cameron Bedard 485 9 28 0:24:49.5 8:00/M

2 Elijah Dougher 291 9 32 0:25:05.9 8:05/M

3 Jeremiah Bogaard 285 9 43 0:26:21.5 8:30/M

4 Sean Robertson 349 9 54 0:29:01.2 9:22/M

5 Mark Ursino 358 7 64 0:32:55.9 10:37/M

6 Devin Huynh 298 8 66 0:33:10.2 10:42/M

7 Ryan Nelson 335 7 69 0:34:11.2 11:02/M

8 Lucas Hamilton 355 8 70 0:34:18.2 11:04/M

9 Sam Profit 255 9 75 0:38:02.7 12:16/M

10 Ethan Slaven 267 9 79 0:42:48.4 13:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Josh Satterlee 260 14 10 0:21:11.2 6:50/M

2 Dylan Martinez 314 12 14 0:21:50.7 7:03/M

3 Bjorn Lynge 312 11 20 0:23:17.5 7:31/M

4 Nicolas Andews 362 10 21 0:23:25.4 7:33/M

5 Luke Larson 365 11 23 0:23:43.4 7:39/M

6 Ben Huynh 297 11 26 0:24:36.4 7:56/M

7 Brian Huynh 296 12 29 0:24:53.7 8:02/M

8 Benjamin Martin 329 13 31 0:24:55.5 8:02/M

9 Isaac Martin 330 11 35 0:25:25.3 8:12/M

10 Jacob Gold 293 11 36 0:25:32.9 8:14/M

11 Zane Bork 286 12 44 0:26:33.3 8:34/M

12 Tyler Weeks 272 14 45 0:26:33.7 8:34/M

13 John Ursino 322 12 49 0:27:11.5 8:46/M

14 Rhys Jennings 301 12 50 0:27:25.9 8:51/M

15 Dominic Janus 300 12 53 0:28:58.8 9:21/M

16 Aaron Kitchener 307 14 60 0:31:33.5 10:11/M

17 Anthony Martin 331 11 67 0:33:33.3 10:49/M

18 Tor Ormseth 253 10 74 0:36:02.3 11:37/M

19 Dylan Slaven 265 11 80 0:42:50.9 13:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Aidan Cyra 218 18 4 0:19:47.2 6:23/M

2 Colin Andrus 201 18 5 0:20:20.2 6:34/M

3 Ezra Koenig 234 17 6 0:20:32.9 6:37/M

4 Ryan Bingham 205 17 7 0:20:49.2 6:43/M

5 Tom Soltman 480 18 8 0:21:06.3 6:48/M

6 Carl Garrison 5231 18 9 0:21:06.4 6:48/M

7 Cole Grabow 294 18 11 0:21:12.2 6:50/M

8 Nathan Williams 277 15 17 0:22:40.2 7:19/M

9 Jacob Gateman 292 17 22 0:23:33.8 7:36/M

10 Levi Baumgartner 281 16 33 0:25:11.3 8:07/M

11 Kieran Kim-Murphy 304 15 40 0:25:53.4 8:21/M

12 Shane McNulty 245 15 42 0:26:14.9 8:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Ramsey Walker 353 19 13 0:21:30.4 6:56/M

2 Elias Weston 274 19 25 0:24:21.2 7:51/M

3 Dan Newburn 250 29 48 0:27:05.6 8:44/M

4 Stephen Clarke 214 27 59 0:30:33.7 9:51/M

Male 1 to 9

Male 10 to 14

Male 15 to 18

Male 19 to 29
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Scott Healey 327 36 1 0:17:34.1 5:40/M

2 Charlie Katica 232 31 12 0:21:30.2 6:56/M

3 Jeff Dannenberg 290 33 19 0:23:15.5 7:30/M

4 Eric Langland 236 31 27 0:24:49.4 8:00/M

5 Harmand Weeks 271 37 46 0:26:50.9 8:39/M

6 Matthew Bone 206 38 72 0:35:28.5 11:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Tim Martin 332 40 15 0:22:04.2 7:07/M

2 Michael Marks 241 40 16 0:22:27.3 7:15/M

3 Doug Sackman 478 43 24 0:23:58.4 7:44/M

4 Duane Bedard 483 48 30 0:24:55.4 8:02/M

5 Travis Shaw 319 49 37 0:25:34.3 8:15/M

6 John Williams 276 49 39 0:25:50.5 8:20/M

7 Rob Andrews 361 48 41 0:26:09.3 8:26/M

8 Denis Menamason 356 48 47 0:26:59.2 8:42/M

9 Warren Maierhofer 350 48 52 0:28:56.8 9:20/M

10 Colin Slote 472 42 55 0:29:17.9 9:27/M

11 Gregg Bernheisel 282 44 56 0:29:47.3 9:36/M

12 Joseph Bogaard 283 45 82 0:47:15.9 15:15/M

13 Walt Slaven 264 40 83 0:47:40.6 15:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Bruce Cyra 289 53 2 0:18:54.6 6:06/M

2 Dan Spencer 320 50 3 0:19:29.9 6:17/M

3 Robert Meyerhoff 247 56 18 0:22:44.3 7:20/M

4 Peter Butz 213 58 34 0:25:16.9 8:09/M

5 Dan Wilson 352 55 57 0:29:48.4 9:37/M

6 Dana Lynge 311 55 58 0:29:57.4 9:40/M

7 Karl Kitchener 306 54 61 0:31:34.8 10:11/M

8 Kevin Boyd 287 56 62 0:31:42.6 10:14/M

9 Tom Theno 269 58 63 0:32:49.4 10:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Edwin Ebright 326 67 38 0:25:38.4 8:16/M

2 Vernon Trevellvan 270 67 51 0:28:02.4 9:03/M

3 Chuck Hoffman 229 64 65 0:33:02.2 10:39/M

4 Walter Johnson 328 64 73 0:35:40.7 11:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Rik Forschmiedt 226 73 68 0:34:00.4 10:58/M

2 Kerry Strand 268 70 71 0:34:50.1 11:14/M

3 Abe Bergman 204 79 76 0:41:00.5 13:14/M

4 Jerrel Bland 363 81 77 0:41:19.6 13:20/M

5 Tom Richardson 257 74 78 0:42:25.4 13:41/M

6 Skip Norton 338 82 81 0:44:22.8 14:19/M

Male 70 and over

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Jose Garcia 82 41 M 1 40-49 0:35:05.1 5:40

2 Roderick Lammers 60 21 M 1 19-29 0:36:26.1 5:53

3 Willie Richardson 34 38 M 1 30-39 0:36:28.9 5:53

4 Thomas Brauer 49 23 M 2 19-29 0:39:03.1 6:18

5 Kevin Ross 1 38 M 2 30-39 0:39:35.7 6:23

6 Stephen Harvey 57 29 M 3 19-29 0:40:44.9 6:34

7 Mark Ripley 75 49 M 2 40-49 0:40:55.4 6:36

8 Larry DeGroen 19 49 M 3 40-49 0:41:10.9 6:38

9 David Hart 23 41 M 4 40-49 0:42:32.7 6:52

10 Mark Lacina 3 52 M 1 50-59 0:43:19.6 6:59

11 Thomas Wilson 45 48 M 5 40-49 0:44:25.7 7:10

12 Casey Black 15 34 M 3 30-39 0:45:48.9 7:23

13 Scott Harvey 6 60 M 1 60-69 0:45:54.3 7:24

14 Kevin Kim-Murphy 88 41 M 6 40-49 0:46:00.1 7:25

15 Anthony Bianchi 89 25 M 4 19-29 0:46:26.5 7:29

16 John Hanson 22 52 M 2 50-59 0:46:44.1 7:32

17 Emma Thompson 64 34 F 1 30-39 0:46:44.8 7:32

18 Travis Thompson 63 29 M 5 19-29 0:47:40.3 7:41

19 Robert Shirley 78 70 M 1 70-99 0:48:01.4 7:45

20 Joey Torres 65 31 M 4 30-39 0:48:09.7 7:46

21 Thomas Abel 46 49 M 7 40-49 0:48:36.5 7:50

22 Doug Bielefeld 14 51 M 3 50-59 0:48:52.2 7:53

23 Walter Weston 11 27 M 6 19-29 0:48:57.6 7:54

24 Susan Hormann 24 50 F 1 50-59 0:49:45.1 8:01

25 Jesse Johnson 58 32 M 5 30-39 0:50:01.4 8:04

26 Kirk Starr 38 65 M 2 60-69 0:50:01.4 8:04

27 Pete Hanson 21 42 M 8 40-49 0:50:08.4 8:05

28 John Good 55 51 M 4 50-59 0:50:16.8 8:06

29 Eric Walker 79 61 M 3 60-69 0:50:37.4 8:10

30 Andrew Bren 16 47 M 9 40-49 0:52:07.2 8:24

31 Clyde Pruett 33 13 M 1 10-14 0:52:12.5 8:25

32 Chester Pruett 32 13 M 2 10-14 0:52:13.5 8:25

33 Christopher Hanssmann 56 34 M 6 30-39 0:52:24.7 8:27

34 Harry Budnick 50 67 M 4 60-69 0:52:34.9 8:29

35 Casey Westphal 44 45 M 10 40-49 0:52:45.1 8:30

36 David Wells 76 51 M 5 50-59 0:52:47.5 8:31

37 Mike Kirk 26 69 M 5 60-69 0:52:49.7 8:31

38 Joy Twentyman 67 17 F 1 15-18 0:53:03.5 8:33

39 Nancy Bristow 17 53 F 2 50-59 0:53:25.7 8:37

40 Amy Nelson 30 31 F 2 30-39 0:53:33.5 8:38

41 John Kavanagh 71 46 M 11 40-49 0:54:01.7 8:43

42 Max Baumann 13 34 M 7 30-39 0:54:52.7 8:51

43 Debby Jackson 70 59 F 3 50-59 0:54:53.3 8:51

44 Kurt Beers 80 45 M 12 40-49 0:55:01.7 8:52

45 Charles Moore 62 34 M 8 30-39 0:55:34.8 8:58

46 Steve Shanaman 36 58 M 6 50-59 0:55:53.5 9:01

47 Jim Cross 68 61 M 6 60-69 0:55:59.2 9:02

48 Catherine Johnson 25 56 F 4 50-59 0:57:09.4 9:13

10K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 16, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2011
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Heidi Nelson 84 26 F 1 19-29 0:57:27.7 9:16

50 Mitchell Dixon 54 14 M 3 10-14 0:58:12.6 9:23

51 Adrienne Meade 86 32 F 3 30-39 0:58:15.1 9:24

52 Greg Amann 47 47 M 13 40-49 0:58:24.1 9:25

53 Loren McElvain 61 67 M 7 60-69 0:58:40.5 9:28

54 Richard Staehli 37 53 M 7 50-59 0:59:22.1 9:35

55 Frank Bolinas 48 39 M 9 30-39 1:00:25.3 9:45

56 Christi Olson 31 30 F 4 30-39 1:01:11.5 9:52

57 Chantel Suehring 41 39 F 5 30-39 1:01:15.2 9:53

58 Barb McMahon 74 62 F 1 60-69 1:01:15.5 9:53

59 Douglas Stutz 40 55 M 8 50-59 1:01:39.4 9:57

60 David Frank 69 63 M 8 60-69 1:02:12.8 10:02

61 Madalyn Marlatt 73 37 F 6 30-39 1:02:23.9 10:04

62 Dean Spade 8 34 M 10 30-39 1:03:17.1 10:12

63 Rolan Gregg 7 35 M 11 30-39 1:03:18.5 10:13

64 Heidi Drivdahl 20 43 F 1 40-49 1:03:34.1 10:15

65 Virginia Dixon 53 57 F 5 50-59 1:05:52.1 10:37

66 David Jennings 85 0 M 1 0- 0 1:06:00.4 10:39

67 Jennifer Martin 87 43 F 2 40-49 1:06:08.1 10:40

68 Emma Townley 43 27 F 2 19-29 1:06:09.3 10:40

69 Katie Peterson 9 32 F 7 30-39 1:06:27.2 10:43

70 Therese Smith 81 0 F 1 0- 0 1:06:46.5 10:46

71 Daniel Clare 18 48 M 14 40-49 1:07:01.4 10:49

72 James Price 5 74 M 2 70-99 1:07:09.5 10:50

73 Anni Mizuta 29 31 F 8 30-39 1:08:42.4 11:05

74 Nancy Anderson 12 58 F 6 50-59 1:11:57.9 11:36

75 Unknown Partic. 5341 5341 M 2 0- 0 1:22:47.2 13:21
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Therese Smith 81 0 19 1:06:46.5 10:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Joy Twentyman 67 17 3 0:53:03.5 8:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Heidi Nelson 84 26 8 0:57:27.7 9:16/M
2 Emma Townley 43 27 17 1:06:09.3 10:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Emma Thompson 64 34 1 0:46:44.8 7:32/M
2 Amy Nelson 30 31 5 0:53:33.5 8:38/M
3 Adrienne Meade 86 32 9 0:58:15.1 9:24/M
4 Christi Olson 31 30 10 1:01:11.5 9:52/M
5 Chantel Suehring 41 39 11 1:01:15.2 9:53/M
6 Madalyn Marlatt 73 37 13 1:02:23.9 10:04/M
7 Katie Peterson 9 32 18 1:06:27.2 10:43/M
8 Anni Mizuta 29 31 20 1:08:42.4 11:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Heidi Drivdahl 20 43 14 1:03:34.1 10:15/M
2 Jennifer Martin 87 43 16 1:06:08.1 10:40/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female Unknown Age

Female 15 to 18

Female 19 to 29

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2011

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 16, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Susan Hormann 24 50 2 0:49:45.1 8:01/M
2 Nancy Bristow 17 53 4 0:53:25.7 8:37/M
3 Debby Jackson 70 59 6 0:54:53.3 8:51/M
4 Catherine Johnson 25 56 7 0:57:09.4 9:13/M
5 Virginia Dixon 53 57 15 1:05:52.1 10:37/M
6 Nancy Anderson 12 58 21 1:11:57.9 11:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Barb McMahon 74 62 12 1:01:15.5 9:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 David Jennings 85 0 51 1:06:00.4 10:39/M

2

Unknown Partic. 

5341 5341 54 1:22:47.2 13:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Clyde Pruett 33 13 29 0:52:12.5 8:25/M
2 Chester Pruett 32 13 30 0:52:13.5 8:25/M
3 Mitchell Dixon 54 14 42 0:58:12.6 9:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Roderick Lammers 60 21 2 0:36:26.1 5:53/M
2 Thomas Brauer 49 23 4 0:39:03.1 6:18/M
3 Stephen Harvey 57 29 6 0:40:44.9 6:34/M
4 Anthony Bianchi 89 25 15 0:46:26.5 7:29/M
5 Travis Thompson 63 29 17 0:47:40.3 7:41/M
6 Walter Weston 11 27 22 0:48:57.6 7:54/M

Male 10 to 14

Male 19 to 29

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male Unknown Age
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Willie Richardson 34 38 3 0:36:28.9 5:53/M
2 Kevin Ross 1 38 5 0:39:35.7 6:23/M
3 Casey Black 15 34 12 0:45:48.9 7:23/M
4 Joey Torres 65 31 19 0:48:09.7 7:46/M
5 Jesse Johnson 58 32 23 0:50:01.4 8:04/M

6

Christopher 

Hanssmann 56 34 31 0:52:24.7 8:27/M
7 Max Baumann 13 34 37 0:54:52.7 8:51/M
8 Charles Moore 62 34 39 0:55:34.8 8:58/M
9 Frank Bolinas 48 39 46 1:00:25.3 9:45/M
10 Dean Spade 8 34 49 1:03:17.1 10:12/M
11 Rolan Gregg 7 35 50 1:03:18.5 10:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Jose Garcia 82 41 1 0:35:05.1 5:40/M
2 Mark Ripley 75 49 7 0:40:55.4 6:36/M
3 Larry DeGroen 19 49 8 0:41:10.9 6:38/M
4 David Hart 23 41 9 0:42:32.7 6:52/M
5 Thomas Wilson 45 48 11 0:44:25.7 7:10/M
6 Kevin Kim-Murphy 88 41 14 0:46:00.1 7:25/M
7 Thomas Abel 46 49 20 0:48:36.5 7:50/M
8 Pete Hanson 21 42 25 0:50:08.4 8:05/M
9 Andrew Bren 16 47 28 0:52:07.2 8:24/M
10 Casey Westphal 44 45 33 0:52:45.1 8:30/M
11 John Kavanagh 71 46 36 0:54:01.7 8:43/M
12 Kurt Beers 80 45 38 0:55:01.7 8:52/M
13 Greg Amann 47 47 43 0:58:24.1 9:25/M
14 Daniel Clare 18 48 52 1:07:01.4 10:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Mark Lacina 3 52 10 0:43:19.6 6:59/M
2 John Hanson 22 52 16 0:46:44.1 7:32/M
3 Doug Bielefeld 14 51 21 0:48:52.2 7:53/M
4 John Good 55 51 26 0:50:16.8 8:06/M
5 David Wells 76 51 34 0:52:47.5 8:31/M
6 Steve Shanaman 36 58 40 0:55:53.5 9:01/M
7 Richard Staehli 37 53 45 0:59:22.1 9:35/M
8 Douglas Stutz 40 55 47 1:01:39.4 9:57/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Scott Harvey 6 60 13 0:45:54.3 7:24/M
2 Kirk Starr 38 65 24 0:50:01.4 8:04/M
3 Eric Walker 79 61 27 0:50:37.4 8:10/M
4 Harry Budnick 50 67 32 0:52:34.9 8:29/M
5 Mike Kirk 26 69 35 0:52:49.7 8:31/M
6 Jim Cross 68 61 41 0:55:59.2 9:02/M
7 Loren McElvain 61 67 44 0:58:40.5 9:28/M
8 David Frank 69 63 48 1:02:12.8 10:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Robert Shirley 78 70 18 0:48:01.4 7:45/M
2 James Price 5 74 53 1:07:09.5 10:50/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Pace

1 David Lauber 463 52 M 0:38:50.2 12:32

2 Marie Culley 443 62 F 0:39:46.6 12:50

3 Ellie Kuyper 422 37 F 0:40:40.7 13:07

4 Mark Vanderpool 481 50 M 0:41:05.1 13:15

5 Bob McMahon 465 68 M 0:41:15.8 13:18

6 Wendy Rogers 468 52 F 0:41:27.1 13:22

7 Robin Lauber 464 24 F 0:42:34.1 13:44

8 Camilla Andersen 457 20 F 0:42:44.2 13:47

9 Jan Barnes 441 62 F 0:42:46.5 13:48

10 Renee Butz 406 52 F 0:42:59.1 13:52

11 Lori Carlander 407 56 F 0:42:59.4 13:52

12 Peter Carlander 408 57 M 0:42:59.6 13:52

13 Steve Ohmert 427 50 M 0:43:10.1 13:55

14 Luke Lukoskie 424 64 M 0:44:45.6 14:26

15 Christine McGrath 452 58 F 0:46:03.5 14:51

16 Faye Wirth 456 10 F 0:47:16.1 15:15

17 Elizabeth Dixon 444 18 F 0:47:16.7 15:15

18 Margaret Hoeffel 416 58 F 0:47:17.5 15:15

19 Tony Lund 425 48 M 0:47:37.2 15:22

20 Mary Rosenow 432 41 F 0:47:39.1 15:22

21 Lynanne Raven 475 0 F 0:48:05.2 15:31

22 Donna Larson 451 58 F 0:48:05.3 15:31

23 Novelle DuPen-Myhoff 411 67 F 0:48:18.2 15:35

24 Bill DuPen 409 65 M 0:48:18.7 15:35

25 Brigid Westphal 438 12 F 0:48:25.2 15:37

26 Becky Etheridge 412 57 F 0:48:53.6 15:46

27 John Osterling 428 64 M 0:49:08.1 15:51

28 Susan Kirkpatrick 421 63 F 0:49:08.2 15:51

29 Sarah Day 473 51 F 0:49:18.8 15:54

30 Leslie Brown 474 54 F 0:49:19.2 15:55

31 Margaret Rubens-Ellis 433 43 F 0:49:36.2 16:00

32 Karen Thwaite 470 68 F 0:49:58.9 16:07

33 Cate Howell 450 56 F 0:50:24.3 16:15

34 Elizabeth Freeman 414 50 F 0:50:24.9 16:15

35 Russell Howell 449 60 M 0:50:38.7 16:20

36 Tom Pigoley 467 49 M 0:52:15.7 16:51

37 Linda Peterson 466 70 F 0:52:48.2 17:02

38 Nancy Bennion 459 61 F 0:52:59.2 17:05

39 Mark Bennion 458 62 M 0:53:12.6 17:10

40 Seiri DuPen 447 41 F 0:54:26.7 17:34

41 Amelia Wirth 455 12 F 0:54:26.8 17:34

42 Robyn Paczkowski 429 47 F 0:54:56.5 17:43

43 Monica Sanders 436 51 F 0:54:56.7 17:43

44 Pat DuPen 410 62 F 0:55:04.2 17:46

45 Carolyn DuPen 446 69 F 0:55:04.4 17:46

46 Sue Holder 461 65 F 0:55:49.9 18:00

47 Leanna Flom 413 65 F 0:55:50.5 18:01

48 Marva Pelander 431 65 F 0:55:55.9 18:02

49 Marsha Berry 401 58 F 0:58:14.0 18:47

Saturday, July 16, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2011

5K Walk Overall Finish List
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Melissa Kehl 419 46 F 0:59:06.3 19:04

51 Anne Kehl 420 12 F 0:59:06.8 19:04

52 Bryon Cowart 442 48 M 1:03:10.4 20:23

53 Isabella Dougher 445 6 F 1:03:11.7 20:23

54 Harry Gerecke 415 62 M 1:03:25.9 20:27
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